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Bouton poussoir de signalisation en acier

inoxydable
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Caractéristiques produits

Matiére
Conditionnement
Largeur (mm)
Profondeur (mm)

Unité de vente

Acier inoxydable
1

22

19

(1 sachet)

Caractéristiques techniques

Code

694459
694466
694473
694480
694487

Descriptif

Modele Hauteur (mm)
Sans halo 33.50
Sans halo 33.50
Halo bleu 45
Halo vert 45
Halo rouge 45

Buzzer acier inoxydable.

https://www.legallais.com/produit/bouton-poussoir-de-signalisation-en-acier-inoxydable/73547
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